Code Sch

Name

RowCou Dwayne Adkins

JohF
EdePra
DouVal
Evergl
Leland
Greenh
MisSan
MisSan
WesBro

Wester

LosAla
Mesa
Eastvi
PitCen
Leande
Penins
CumPol
Benton
BrxSci
Milton
BosLat
Lincol
lowCit
TeuCat
LakTra

Summit

Henry Adkisson
Deepak Agarwal
Sanjay Aggarwal
Jason AlFord

Harish Ananthamurthy
Trijae Ann

Jennifer Apy

Andrew Apy

Shawn Aycock

Caitlin Barney

JFra Andrew Barrett

Margo Batha
Kimberly Bayan-Berlat
Brady Beckman

Paul Beer

Amit Bhasin

Kaare Bodlovich
Michelle Boswell
Brandon Box-Higdem
Abby Brachio
Matthew Brandstetter
Derrick Braswell
Alison Brody

Luke Brooks
Stephanie Broussard
David Brown

Julie Cahillane

Summit Lisa Campbell
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11:00
STBY

EX113

EX16

EX118

POITT7

EX15

POI16

STBY

EX1M

EX12

Prelim Judge Chart: Speech sorted by last

12:30

STBY

001

STBY

Other:

0016

00117

STBY

00122

0015

2:00

STBY
POI238

EX2M

STBY

HI25

STBY

EX221

IS21
HI2 4

3:30

0027

00218

0029

5:30 7:00
IS37 DI35
IS39 Duo34
DI34
EX32
DI32
STBY
0135
EX316
HI37
POI3 4
STBY
DI36
DI31
POI33

POI39 DI37

10:30

IS46

POI 49

STBY

EX48

STBY
STBY
STBY
STBY
HI 45
STBY

12:00

00419

0043

00412

2:30
IS57
EX57

EX5M1

EX516

IS59

IS51

POI510

EX518

4:00 6:00

DI55

0051

0059

Duo54

00520
00515
STBY

DI52
00523
STBY
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2:00

POI8 1

POI 88

POI 8 6



SamBal Robbie Cantrell
EasRid Alex Carlson
UniCat Kate Carolan

Bellai  Carl Casteel
CatMen Br. Anthony Cavet
Solon Kaleigh Ceci

HIRE  Elena Cecil

HIRE Becky Chabot

Mills  Adriana Chan
LakHig Cameron Chang
OraCou Queen Chiwanga
Beaver Von Christiansen
TaiAme Beth Clarke

BelCol Vern Cleary

StTho Veronica Colmenarez
Sonoma William Coltzer
McClin Timothy J Cornwell
LouD  Leslie Crady

StJoh  Rakhee Das

SteHS  Bibhudatta Dash
DesVis Hanna Dawson
TemPre Danielle Delgado
AmeHel Joele Denis

Nova  Jose Denis

HIRE  Michelle Donefer
Wayzat Cody Dorumsgaard
Ridge Natasha Doski
GwyMer Jill Dougherty
HIRE  Robert Duncan
DuPMan Navaneet Dutt

GwyMel Rachel Edwards
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IS15

IS12

STBY

EX116
IS18

HI12

HIT1

HI18
IS112

IS16

EX18

00120
Duo12
Duo15
STBY

0014

00114

00110
STBY

0013
STBY
DI16

Ol16

STBY

DI18

EX216
DI38
STBY
EX310
00322
IS23 STBY
STBY
EX31
EX218
STBY DI33
HI38
IS21 IS3MN
EX34 0039
Duo 21 0133
EX212 HI33
STBY
0032
00214 STBY
STBY
002m
EX37
STBY 00314
DI25
DI2m
EX36
STBY 00313

STBY

EX418

STBY

POI 4 4
STBY

STBY
IS47

STBY
STBY
STBY
STBY
STBY

HI 410
POl 48
EX44
POl 42

IS44

0046
DI 45

00418

00422

Dl 42
STBY

0Ol 41
00420

STBY

0049
STBY
STBY
STBY

HI510

EX58
HI56
HI54

IS55

POI58

Duo 63
0152
POI 8 3

Ol51

00516

DI510

DI5MN
DI56

Duo56
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Lafaye
Hamilt
Hawken
HIRE
Ridge
JFra
PlaEas
GeoWas
WBRay
MonVis
BASPho
Hebron
McClin
NDSJ
Delbar
ColPre

Anna Elledge
Brooke Feldman
Neuteyshe Felizor
Ray Flannery
Stephanie Fletcher
Jeffery Flores
Madi Gackenbach
Angelica Garcia
David Gardiner
Sanjay Garimella
Lydia Ghebrehiwot
Anjali Gladson
Richard Glover
Chephren Goree
Mary Gormley

Lexy Green

EX119
IS11
POITTI

IS110
IS13

STBY
STBY

NewWes Jonathan Grossman EX11
HIRE  Emily Guidry

PhoCou Erin Guiney

HarHS Brian Gunter

PeaCom Lisa Guo EX17

ThoJef
MonVis
Foothi
AWDre
NSU
UniHS
ArdKel

Medha Gupta
Akash Gupta
Sanjay Gupta
Amy Hall

Jayley Halpern-Drock

Zara Hamid

Chris Harrow

POIT1
HI13

Sunset Nehal Hegde
GulBre Teresa Helms

GeoWas Tanner Hemmingsen
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Ol13
DI15
Ol14

STBY

Duo16
STBY

Duo11
DI19

DI17

EX25

S22

STBY

HI28
EX26

IS212

STBY

IS26

STBY HI3 6
HI32 00321
0021
STBY 0034 IS42
00215
00318
Duo 36
STBY EX314
EX416
EX319 POl 47
IS4M
EX317
0038
STBY IS43
0026 HI35
Duo25
STBY EX31
HI47
0023 STBY
POI 311
Duo26 0033
POI 32
HI 48
EX39
Duo22 STBY

STBY

00416

Duo45

Duo 46

STBY

Duo 43

STBY
STBY

Duo44

STBY

STBY

STBY

00512
IS58
POI53
HI59

OI53

POI8 4

IS512

0058 Ole61
EX51
HI52

Duo53
EX59
EX520

0054
IS54 00519
EX521

Printed 2021-04-17 15:27:00 GMT Page 3 of 8



AppVal
BelCol
Kameh:
Syosse
Redlan
Montvi
FosRid
JFra

LC

TaiAme

Durham
PlaWes
Sarato
CAM
Milton
Sunset
Wellto
King
AanCon
GreVal
Shrews
TemCit
Jasper

AmeHer

TheRoo
Cupert
BelCol

Byram
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Daniel Hodges HI19
Johny Hong
Randal Horobik
Elizabeth Huang
Klemens Huynh
Alexandra lemmello
Rob Jackson
Reginald Jefferson
Michael Jennings
Christopher Jordan POI12
TriPre  Cadi Kadlecek
StrHav Jeffrey Kahn
Kellen Kane
Aarti Kapoor
Krishna Kattumadam EX14
Kirk Kelloway
Vanessa Kjeldsen
Rohan Kumar
Leah Lagalo
Sandip Lahiri EX112
Brian Lam STBY
Michael Lamb EX114
Jeremy Lambert POI18
Cheryl Lee HI17
Lindsey Letterer
Ryan Levesque
Hebron Tim Lewis
Jill Lippincott
Pearlin Liu
Xavier Liu

Thomas Lustig

DI110
0017
Ol
Other:
Other:
STBY
00113

0019

00123
STBY

Other:

DI12

STBY

IS213

POI25

POI26
STBY
POI22

POI27

EX215
EX29

HI23

Duo24
0024
HI31
POI37
STBY
0025
0l24
IS33
DI26
00221
POI3 10
00213
DI21
STBY
STBY
00219 EX318
DI28

00310
0132

Duo35

STBY

DI310
DI3M

Ol31

00316
Duo31

0031
00323

STBY

STBY

HI 42
EX415
EX 417 STBY
STBY
HI49
STBY
0143
EX46 00414
POl 410 0048
HI 41

DI51
EX55

IS513

EX517

EX512
00517

POI 511

STBY

STBY

POI52

STBY

STBY

DI59

Ol54

STBY
EX52

0056

POI 85
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Arcadi
HIRE
Interl
USchoc
Harker

Wester

LaCos
BASPeo
Lamar

LaSal

Hawken
Chalat
Lafaye
Montvi
StoMun
LouSen
NorBro
Millbu
Provid
Lynbro
Lynbro
Westwc

Wilcox

CarAca
BASPhc
UppSt
Syosse

HelCha
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yilin Ma EX120
Noah MacDonald
Cathy Mallick STBY
Shannon Maney
Dorri Mang EX115
Allison Marrero

Lafaye Eric Martin
Cameron Martin
Darakshan Masood
Greg Mayo
Michael McCabe

Eagan Chris McDonald
Susan McGraw
James McLelland
Rachel Melancon
Michael Miller
Jimmy Miller
Donna Mitchell
Frank Montano
Tanya Moss-Barry EX110
Radi Muhammad
Lynbrook-Vinay Murthy
Lynbrook-Rashmi Murthy
Vivienne Myrick
Alex Nguyen

IsiNew Alma Nicholson
Shawn Nix
Xingli Nolan
Jeff Nolen HI16
Tina O’Bayley

Jennifer Osborn

Other:

STBY

Other:

00115

STBY

DI

00121

Other:

DI13
Ol15

STBY

IS24

IS29
HI27

EX23

IS27

EX28
EX217

POI23
HI21

STBY
EX214

Ol26

Duo23

0121

0125
00210

STBY

0123

DI29

00223

EX315 EX414
POI3 6 00319
STBY IS49
IS313 EX45
00320
0037
EX49
STBY EX41
EX35
EX43
DI39
STBY
STBY HI 46

IS53

STBY
00421

STBY

STBY
0l42
0044

EX513
Ol44 STBY
0041 EX514
DI 43

STBY
DI48

STBY

HI53
0042
Duo 42

o051

DI53

00510

DI57

DI58

POI8 7

POI 82
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AppVal Luke Ostrander
MonTwp JASMINE PATEL
WesHS Elisabeth Parker
TEEC  Priya Parthiban
MonVis Anand Patil
Ridge Marcus Perez
MonVis Giorgi Pilpani
Pennsb Scott Pollack
Valint  Chris Poole
Ravenw Jennifer Porter STBY
Summii Anne Poyner EX19
Whitme Bill Prater

SanMar Nowreen Rahman

DouVal Sudhakar Raman

LSCP

VisRid

Cyrus Rangan EX117
Miguel Rebelo

FulUni Elijah Reynolds POI110
Westwo Forrest Richardson

Benton Kayla Roat

BloHS Benjamin Robinson
USchoc Brian Rohman
StoDou Faizaan Sadruddin
Stockd Gaby Scully
AppVal Cade Shelton
ArcMit  Kazuko Shintani
ScsDle  Jack Silvers

Coppel SunHee Simon

Agoura Nilla Simpson

MonVis Jasvinder Singh

POI14

POI19

BenWes Jessica Skordal

Leland Mohsen Soroushnejad
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00119

0011

Duo13
0018

STBY

Ol12

DI14

HI210

EX213

HI26

POI 21
POI211

IS210
EX22

EX21

STBY
STBY
00222 HI 34
00220 STBY
IS38 003
HI 310
0122 IS35
EX321
EX313
STBY
STBY POI38 00317
HI39
DI23 POI35 STBY
EX320 0036
0028
IS32
DI27 IS36 STBY
Ol34
DI210
0022

POl 45
EX413

EX420

IS45

Hi 44

POI4 1
IS410

0Ol45
DI47 STBY
DI 410 HI57
STBY
POI57
STBY
Ol46 POI54
Duo 41
STBY
IS56
00410
HI5 8
DI49

0052

Duo55

Duo52

STBY

STBY

00514

STBY

Duo61
Duo62

POI 89

Duo 64
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TusVal
Leland
BASCha
BASPec
Cajon
Syosse
LauChr
WilG

Chapin
Gabrie
BrxSci
NorSta
Clevel
PeaCom
AppVal
AppVal
KenDen
Prince

SanMar

Northv
TriPre
WooWil
LosAla
NSDChi
CypBay
Byram
Truman
McDow

HIRE

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

Carrie Spina POI15
Kannan Srinivasan
Donald Steiner EX13
Jewell (Christian) Stewart
Mark Stowitts HI110
Xiaowei Sun
ALLISON TRAVIS
Chunling Tang

Summit Meghan Terry
James Thompson
Leon Tran IS14
Kayla Turner
Jasmine Ukegbu
Dorothy Vassantachart
Ricardo Velasquez
Scott Voss IS19
Tzitel Voss
Bailey Walker
Liping Wang
Chung Wang

LakHig Bradley Wascher
Diana Waters STBY
Natalie Watson
Roberto Weigert EX121
Brandi Weiss IS1TN
Qiying Wen
Rachel West
Jamie Whitfield HI15
Jeri Willard
Sarah Williams

Gillian Williams

STBY

Other:

Other:
00112

00116

0012

IS28

POI 2 4
POI29
HI22
STBY

EX220

HI29
EX210

IS25
EX24

POI210

00212
STBY
DI24
DI22
STBY
1S312
00216 IS31
STBY
STBY
00217
IS310
POI31

Duo33

STBY

STBY

STBY

00312

STBY

I1S412

POI 4 6

EX47

EX412

EX419

EX410

HI 43

IS 41

POI 43

00415

00417
00423
DI4m

0047

0045

00413

IS5
HI55
POI59

IS510

POI 56
EX54
POI51

EX510

HI51

EX53

POI55

0155
00518

0057
STBY
STBY

00513

STBY

STBY

STBY

Ol56

STBY
STBY

STBY
STBY

0166

Duo 66

0l65

POI 81

0163

0162

0l64
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Potoms
HIRE
Harker
Qualan
NorAll
Prince

Gabrie

MonVis
AppVal
Leland
Potoma
BASSco
BeaCre
WadCit
HIRE

Kayla Williamson
Eric Willis
Hannah Wilson
Caetlin Wilson
Catherine Wolfe
Eugenia Xu
Faten Yacoub
Ridge
Shuchen Yen
Jamaka Young
Nazli Zafaranchi
Chloe Zatorski
Jenny Zheng
Michael Zhu
Sam Zulia
makaela reed

Leland ytwang

David Yastremski

1IS113 Duo 14
HI14
DI111
Other:
STBY
IS17
POI13 00118
Other:
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EX219
STBY
EX27

STBY

STBY

STBY

EX33
EX38 0035
STBY
Duo32
EX312 Ol36
IS34
00315

IS48

EX 421
I1S413
EX42

POI 41
EX411

DI 44
EX515
DI46 EX519
EX56
00411
DI41

STBY

0055

00522

00521

POI810
0053

DI54

Duo65
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